& CFLs, garden/lawn chemicals,  
insecticides, prescription drugs (people 
& pet), over-the-counter medicines &  
supplements and more.  Visit 
swalco.org for a more comprehensive 
list of items that are accepted.  

tank awaiting pickup by an oil  
recycling company. Five thousand 
and one hundred and seventy five 
(5,175) gallons of motor oil were 
collected during 2010. Since its  
inception in 1998, the program has 
collected approximately 74,000  
gallons of motor oil. 

The Village of Port Barrington also 
operates a residential motor oil  
collection program.